# L20000016135

<del></del>	(Requestor	's Name)	
	(Address)		
<del></del>	(Address)		
	(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
	(Business	Entity Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Document	Number)	
Certified Copies	0	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing C	officer:	

Office Use Only



700342073357

SECRETARY OF STATE

20 Mar 13 PK 3: 53

N CULTIGATE MAR 1 6 7721

#### CT CORP

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

**Date:** \_\_\_ 3/13/2020

D	Acc#120160000072
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	MCSQUIRT LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	12794360
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:
Filing: 🗸	Certified: ☐ Plain: ☐ COGS: ✓
Availability  Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 130.00

Thank you

#### **COVER LETTER**

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SURIFCT	McSquirt LLC		
Sobstici	Name of Limi	ited Liabili	ty Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.
Please retu	arn all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the fo	ollowing:
	Paula T. Bradley		•
		Name of	Person
	McCausland Keen + Buckman		
		Firm/Co	mpany
	80 W. Lancaster Avenue, 4th F1		
	,,,,	Addre	ess
	Devon, PA 19333		
	Ci kmurphy@primelegacymanagement	-	d Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Paula T. Bradley	610	341-1052
			Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
□\$125.00	O Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### FILED

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAR 13 AM 10: 27

	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		SECRETARY OF ST	
			TALLAHA	SSEE, FL
McSquirt LLC				
(Must co	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street	t address of the principal o	office of the Limited I	liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
c/o Prime Legacy Management		c/o P	ime Legacy Management	
400 Fifth Avenue S, Suite 300		400 F	400 Fifth Avenue S, Suite 300	
Naples, FL 34102	2	Naple	s, FL 34102	
	John M.Paz			
		Name	0.0.1.100	
		name  anagement, 400 Fifth ss (P.O. Box NOT ac		
	Florida street addres	anagement, 400 Fifth		
		anagement, 400 Fifth is (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager  MGR	John M. Paz
	c/o Prime Legacy Management 400 Fifth Avenue S, Suite 300, Naples, FL 34102
	SECRETARIO DE STAT
	THE STATE OF THE S
	Di 27
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	e date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	mem of state 3 records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Paula T. Bradley

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Paula T. Bradley, Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)